
Supplemental Adult Team Trial (SA) and National Rankings (NR) Schedule

Friday Session One 12:00pm-4pm # Time (min) 250

SA: Adult Female Changquan (8) 32
1 Kaika Kusuma

2 LanHong Huang

3 Amy Wong

4 Alysia Price

5 Michelle Huang

6 Charisse Hung

7 Jean Hoang

8 Dusty Schmidt

SA: Adult Male Changquan (9) 36
1 Sen Gao

2 Preston Land

3 Wesley Collins

4 Hanson Ma

5 Alexander Wei

6 Phoenix You

7 Kevin Torres

8 William Vo

9 Song Tian Ou

SA: Adult Male Nanquan (3) 12
1 Jimmy Zhu

2 Sen Gao

3 Bryan Kao

NR: Female Changquan A (3) 12
1 Emily Jian

2 Brooklyn Diaz

3 Joy Wang

NR: Male Changquan A (10) 40
1 Quinton Truong

2 Brandon Lee

3 Michael Lanty

4 Nathan Ly

5 Haotian Tan

6 Alex Cao

7 Justin Wang

8 Jonathan Payumo

9 Eliot Hughes

10 William Wei

NR: Female Taijiquan A (1) 6
1 Carissa Chen



NR: Male Taijiquan A (4) 24
1 Brandon Nesbit

2 Alex Chen

3 Alan Huang

4 William Ng

NR: Female Changquan B (7) 28
1 Alice Fan

2 Kate Zhao

3 Katie Yan

4 Yingshan Mu

5 Teresa Tian

6 Aviendha Wang

7 Elaine Sudibyo

NR: Male Changquan B (6) 24
1 Raiden Gunawan

2 Connor Jiang

3 Landau Tzou

4 Gavin Zheng

5 Kevin Gu

6 Victor Huang

NR: Adult Male Changquan (3) 12
1 Aaron Wells

2 Sen Gao

3 Alexander Wei

NR: Female Taijijian A (1) 6
1 Carissa Chen

NR: Male Taijijian A (3) 18
1 William Ng

2 Brandon Nesbit

3 Alex Chen

Supplemental Adult Team Trial (SA) and National Rankings (NR) Schedule
Friday Session Two 5:00pm-11:00pm Time (min) 268

NR: Female Changquan C (12) 42
1 Emma Cheng

2 Sophie Rosales

3 Alice Zhu

4 Amber Yan

5 Sophia Shao

6 Alina Wang

7 Evangeline Chao

8 Winifred Li

9 Chloe Truong



10 Addison Lam

11 Alessandra Schwartz

12 Audrey Zhao

NR: Male Changquan C (9) 32
1 Johnson Chen

2 Zewen Yin

3 Maximus Croughwell

4 Ethan Yip

5 Boyang Yu

6 Andy Wang

7 Lee Yuan

8 Allen Sheng

9 Alexander He

NR: Female Jianshu C (4) 14
1 Sophie Rosales

2 Addison Lam

3 Sophia Shao

4 Alice Zhu

NR: Male Jianshu C (4) 14
1 Aaron He

2 Ethan Yip

3 Zewen Yin

4 Lee Yuan

NR: Female Daoshu C (2) 7
1 Winifred Li

2 Audrey Zhao

NR: Male Daoshu C (5) 18
1 Allen Sheng

2 Andy Wang

3 Ethan Yip

4 Maximus Croughwell

5 Alexander He

NR: Female Qiangshu C (1) 4
1 Alice Zhu

NR: Male Qiangshu C (1) 4
1 Aaron He

NR: Female Gunshu C (7) 25
1 Amber Yan

2 Alice Zhu

3 Chloe Truong

4 Alina Wang

5 Alessandra Schwartz

6 Evangeline Chao



7 Audrey Zhao

NR: Male Gunshu C (4) 14
1 Maximus Croughwell

2 Andy Wang

3 Boyang Yu

4 Ethan Yip

SA: Adult Male Taijiquan (3) 18
1 Ethan Zhu

2 Scott Raff

3 William Ng

SA: Adult Female Shuangjian (2) 8
1 Amy Wong

2 Jenny Zheng

SA: Adult Male Shuangdao (1) 4
1 Alexander Wei

SA: Adult Male Taijijian (2) 12
1 Ethan Zhu

2 Scott Raff

3 William Ng

SA: Adult Female Baguazhang (2) 8
1 Luna Franco

2 Jenny Zheng

SA: Adult Male Xingyiquan (1) 4
1 Scott Raff

NR: Adult Male Taijiquan (1) 4
1 Hao Zhang

NR: Adult Male Jianshu (1) 4
1 Aaron Wells

NR: Adult Male Daoshu (1) 4
1 Hanson Ma

NR: Adult Male Gunshu (2) 8
1 Aaron Wells

2 Alexander Wei

NR: Adult Male Taijijian (1) 4
1 Hao Zhang

NR: Adult Male Shuangdao (1) 4
1 Alexander Wei

NR: Adult Female Daoshu (1) 4
1 Michelle Huang

NR: Adult Female Shuangjian (1) 4
1 Maggie Chen

NR: Adult Female Baguazhang (1) 4
1 Luna Franco



Supplemental Adult Team Trial (SA) and National Rankings (NR) Schedule
Saturday Session Three 7:30am-12:00pm Time (min) 196

NR: Female Jianshu A (1) 4
1 Emily Jian

NR: Male Jianshu A (5) 20
1 Haotian Tan

2 Alex Cao

3 Alec Zhang

4 Brandon Lee

NR: Female Daoshu A (1) 4
1 Joy Wang

NR: Male Daoshu A (4) 16
1 William Wei

2 Justin Wang

3 Michael Lanty

4 Eliot Hughes

NR: Male Qiangshu A (3) 12
1 Haotian Tan

2 Alan Huang

3 Brandon Lee
NR: Female Gunshu A (1) 4

1 Brooklyn Diaz
NR: Male Gunshu A (3) 12

1 Chengrui Li
2 Jonathan Payumo
3 Nathan Ly

SA: Adult Female Jianshu (4) 16
1 Kaika Kusuma
2 Alysia Price
3 Jean Hoang
4 Dusty Schmidt

SA: Adult Male Jianshu (3) 12
1 Phoenix You

2 William Vo

3 Wesley Collins

SA: Adult Female Daoshu (4) 16
1 Michelle Huang

2 Luna Franco

3 LanHong Huang

4 Charisse Hung

SA: Adult Male Daoshu (5) 20
1 Song Tian Ou



2 Sen Gao

3 Kevin Torres

4 Hanson Ma

5 Preston Land

SA: Adult Male Nandao (2) 8
1 Bryan Kao

2 Jimmy Zhu

SA: Adult Female Qiangshu (3) 12
1 Jean Hoang

2 Dusty Schmidt

3 Kaika Kusuma

SA: Adult Female Gunshu (1) 4
1 Charisse Hung

SA: Adult Male Gunshu (7) 28
1 Phoenix You

2 Sen Gao

3 Preston Land

4 Song Tian Ou

5 Alexander Wei

6 William Vo

7 Kevin Torres

SA: Adult Male Nangun (2) 8
1 Bryan Kao

2 Jimmy Zhu

Supplemental Adult Team Trial (SA) and National Rankings (NR) Schedule
Saturday Session Four 1:00pm-6:30pm Time (min) 306

NR: Female Jianshu B (4) 16
1 Kate Zhao

2 Yingshan Mu

3 Aviendha Wang

4 Alice Fan

NR: Male Jianshu B (4) 16
1 Isaac Wu

2 Peter Li

3 Landau Tzou

4 Bryant Wang

NR: Female Daoshu B (1) 4
1 Teresa Tian

NR: Male Daoshu B (7) 28
1 Anray Sheng

2 Connor Jiang

3 Harry Liu



4 Gavin Zheng

5 Anson Chen

6 Kevin Gu

7 Jake Ma

NR: Female Nandao B (1) 4
1 Caren Huang

NR: Male Nandao B (2) 8
1 Jamie Whitford

2 Jasper Li

NR: Female Taijijian B (1) 6
1 Katie Yan

NR: Male Taijijian B (2) 12
1 Victor Huang

2 Aaron Cheng

NR: Female Qiangshu B (3) 12
1 Yingshan Mu

2 Alice Fan

3 Elaine Sudibyo

4 Teresa Tian

NR: Male Qiangshu B (1) 4
1 Landau Tzou

NR: Female Gunshu B (3) 12
1 Kate Zhao

2 Aviendha Wang

3 Teresa Tian

NR: Male Gunshu B (7) 28
1 Harry Liu

2 Bryant Wang

3 Isaac Wu

4 Jake Ma

5 Kevin Gu

6 Anray Sheng

7 Connor Jiang

NR: Male Nangun B (1) 4
1 Jamie Whitford

NR: Male Taijiquan B (2) 12
1 Aaron Cheng

2 Victor Huang

NR: Male Nanquan B (2) 8
1 Jamie Whitford

2 Jasper Li

** BEGIN RING 1 National Championships and Kungfu Trials **


